
Deadline

Late fee after Rick Schultz, Tournament Manager Charlie Wilkey, Asst Tournament Manager

1/31/2020
rick.schultz@indianastateusbc.org charlie.wilkey@indianastateusbc.org

765-277-0825 317-946-4891

Late fee after
Brian Petrey, Tournament Manager Corky Koch, Asst Touranment Manager

2/1/2020
Brian.Petrey@IndianaStateUSBC.org Corky.Koch@IndianaStateUSBC.org

317-498-3698 317-796-0015

Late fee after
Lynda Isaacs, Tournament Manager Mary Utley, Assistant Tournament Manager

2/1/2020
765-994-5124

Lynda.Isaacs@IndianaStateUSBC.org Mary.Utley@IndianaStateUSBC.org

Late fee after Tony Peterson, Tournament Manager AJ Hacker, Assistant Tournament Manager

3/1/2020

765-430-9176 765-721-0354

Tony.Peterson@IndianaStateUSBC.org AJ.Hacker@IndianaStateUSBC.org

Discount Deadline Jeff Circle, Tournament Manager

2/28/2020
317-440-7562

Jeff.Circle@IndianaStateUSBC.org

Late Fee after Tiffany Friars, Tournament Manager

13-Apr

765-720-3576

tiffany.friars@indianastateusbc.org
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